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CHOOSE YOUR BREAD A 35|
D &L P)

Soft Bun GHa s i Burger MA i Arabic Bread @ HA i Submarine ulaslw
White or Brown yawlglyaul i Bun J i White or Brown youl gl yaul 3

-~ vp e

FRIES BOX MN» e

A box of crunchy fried potatoes 3.500 L.L duitopdo duldo Uallag dule

GRILLED POTATO BOX 9o Wby ale

Grilled potato served with garlic 3.500 L.L 095 o dygiro Uallny

HOMMUS PLATTER laViog

Hommus, tahini and olive oil 5.000 L.L U9l Cuyj &0 diunlny yaaa yan

HOMMUS SHAWARMA <% “r oon> ol

Creamy hommus plate with shawarma 7.500 L.L Lojolh &0 disnlny yaga yan

SHAWARMA ROLLS (CHICKEN OR BEEF) (esd ol B\ ool

3 pieces of Shawarma Rolls with El Estez Sauce 5.000 L.L ALl ypgn &o jlgy lojglils I

SHAWARMA g\

Regular Large

BEEF SHAWARMA < < oa>d ol

Bewaz, tomato, pickles and tarator 5.000 L.L 7.500 L.L J¢haliag yuus (6)9ais (jlgu

CHICKEN SHAWARMA < & 2\ ol

Garlic, pickles, lettuce and fries 5.000 L.L 7.500 L.L aldo Uallayg guA A «0g5

SHAWARMA EL ESTEZ <% g N\ gy

Served in kaakeh with El Estez special sauce 6.000 L.L bl Jpgn &o 8494l A 8)

All prices include VAT  dsuaall dypall Jouili jlewll



BBQ EL ESTEZ Azl

TAOQUK SANDWICH 390\b i
Taouk, garlic, pickles and fries 6.500 L.L duléio Unlinng s «0gs ‘.gq;uﬁ

TAOUK EL ESTEZ <5 ¢ S\ Sgo\b

Taouk, coleslaw, pickles, fries, Ualay qyuus bgalo dhnlw (gggla

ketchup and a special sauce 7.500 L.L Jlouw yagng cuirila dylio
el

KAFTA QNN 08
Kafta, hommus, bewaz jlgu (yaoa (dias
and grilled tomato 6.000 L.L dyquito ygaing
- ~/

KABAB ANTABLI W Jd\
Kabab, hommus, bewaz jlow (yaan ubﬁ
and grilled tomato 6.500 L.L Bt (i

= s

BEEF SANDWICH 9w 0w
Beef, hommus, bewaz jlgu yaas 8y dand
and grilled tomato 7.500 L.L dyguito 6)gaiug

EL ESTEZ
SANDWICHES

CHICKEN EL ESTEZ <+ 2 Y T

Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, mayonnaise, Guigalo it dun qgguito plaa
lettuce, pickles and a special sauce 7.000 L.L Jluww yagn o yuud (Jud

CHICKEN SUB <+

Chicken breast, cheese, mayonnaise, garlic, WA (0¢5 juigilo diun plaa jun
lettuce, pickles, corn and soya 7.500 L.L Lgung 6)3 quud

All prices include VAT  dsuaall dypall Jouili jlewll



FRANCISCO <

Marinated chicken, cheese, mayonnaise,
lettuce, pickles, corn and soya

DJEIJ W TOUM

Grilled chicken, garlic, pickles and fries

ROAST BEEF

Roast beef, mayonnaise, mustard,
tomato, pickles and mint

KAFTA MALGHOUMI

Kafta, mayonnaise, pickles and tomato

SOUJOUK MALGHOUMI <

Soujouk, mayonnaise, pickles and tomato

PHILADELPHIA <%

Shredded beef, mozzarella cheese, onion,
green pepper, mushroom, mayonnaise and
a special sauce

Shredded chicken, mozzarella cheese,
onion, green pepper, mushroom, special
fajita mix and avocado paste

CHILLI CHICKEN

Grilled chicken, cheddar cheese, pickles, lettuce

and a special chilli sauce

SHRIMPS SANDWICH

Shrimps, lettuce, capres, lemon juice, sauce

MEAL IT UP
\)

7.000 L.L

5.000 L.L

6.000 L.L

6.000 L.L

6.000 L.L

8.000 L.L

7.500 L.L

7.000 L.L

6.500 L.L

AUia (ud aigylo (disa (Hio plaa
Lging §)3

P 52\
dulé0 Uallayg yuus (065 (gguito glaa

9N 0Q)
<6)gaiy (JaJA jaigilo (giung)
Rieig yuus

5+ angaln 06

6)9aiyg yuua (juigylo dias

auay Ayjljgo dun by an) gl
jWigulo lnd dpAA dlasls
Jluwiw yagng

als oy Ayligo dign celas glad
Wl lials GlAIA lad duas
galagsi wﬁ‘;

BITRAVS

Jbuw jla Jals yagng

ou,0 A gl

Pen god jac jid ua guayd

FRENCH FRIES AND SOFT DRINKS

'.1‘5 Recommended by El Estez  iliwyl &y auaiy

All prices include VAT = dstaall dupall Jouiti jlewll




CHICKEN ESCALOPE

Fried chicken escalope, coleslaw,
ketchup, corn, garlic, pickles and fries

FRIES SANDWICH

Fries, coleslaw, pickles,
ketchup and garlic paste

HALLOUMI VEGGIE SANDWICH

Grilled Halloumi, grilled vegetables
and a special sauce

MAKALI SANDWICH | VEGAN

Fried eggplant, cauliflower, fries, pickles,
tomato and tarator

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH

Corned beef, eggs, lemon juice, pickles

6.500 L.L

4.000 L.L

6.500 L.L

5.000 L.L

5.000 L.L

BURGER EL ESTEZ

BEEF BURGER

Beef, coleslaw, ketchup, mustard,
tomato, pickles and fries

CHICKEN BREAST BURGER <%x

Chicken breast, caesar sauce, lettuce,
tomato and pickles

EL ESTEZ BURGER <&x

Beef, cheese, fried eggs,
coleslaw, ketchup, mustard,
pickles and fries

SHAWARMA BURGER

Beef or chicken served in a burger bun

B2
ADD-ONS

All prices include VAT  dstaall dypall Joudi jlewll

DOUBLE YOUR PATTY

6.500 L.L

6.000 L.L

8.000 L.L

6.000 L.L

2500 LL

SS—)

2\ 0l

adgolo alnliy (gUdo glaa wgllawl
24180 Unallayg s (063 63 aiila

\b\by ciygnln
«5qalo dnly i Uallay
ruqliq LA (s
P9I dwguln
@g.010 SpAA (gguito ogla
Jluw yagng

A dléo Ualay dauiys (glaiib
J9lalpag 8)gaiy

A . o o J

QWA LN W)Y

WJAA «cuilila «égalo dalw by and
duldo Unlayg yuus 6)gaiy

5 4 oA~

“r 20 oliy
WuA g yaga@laa jan
UsuAg 6)gaiy

= tid\e L&)

WJARA uilila (galo dnly
duldo Unlnyg yuus

220 oLy

FER 18y 0285 glaa gl don)

%

ADD CHEESE
aln>r adlin|

0

1.000 L.L
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EL ESTEZ PLATTERS 3w Y1 (52

TAOUK PLATTER

240g of taouk skewers, fries, pickles and garlic

SHAWARMA PLATTER

Beef or chicken or mix

KAFTA PLATTER

240g of kafta, hommus, bewaz,
grilled onion, tomato, pickles and spicy bread

KABAB ANTABLI PLATTER

240g of kabab, hommus, bewaz,
grilled onion, tomato, pickles and spicy bread

CHICKEN BREAST PLATTER <%

2 grilled chicken breasts, grilled potato,
pickles and garlic served with a side salad

BEEF PLATTER

220g of beef, hommus, bewaz, grilled
onion, tomato and pickles

MIXED GRILL (3 SKEWERS) <%

1 beef skewer, 1 taouk skewer and 1 kafta or
kabab skewer, bewaz, grilled onion, tomato,
hommus, garlic, fries, spicy bread

12.500 L.L

12.500 L.L

12.500 L.L

12.500 L.L

13.000 L.L

14.000 L.L

15.000 L.L

Recommended by El Estez  iliw)Il & auniy
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All prices include VAT = dstaall dupall Jouiti jlewll




EL ESTEZ
SALADS

FATTOUCH <

Lettuce, cucumber, tomato, radish, mint,
bakleh, sumac, bread and debess
el remmen dressing

TABOULEH

Parsley, tomato, onion, bourghol
and traditional sauce

CAESAR SALAD

Roman lettuce, parmesan,
croutons and Ceaser dressing

SHAWARMA CAESAR SALAD <&

Caesar salad served with our famous
chicken shawarma with Ceasar dressing

TAOUK SALAD s

Mixed green salad served with grilled Taouk
skewer and a special sauce

HALLOUMI SALAD

Mixed green salad served with grilled
halloumi and a special sauce

TABOULEH BEEF SALAD

Tabouleh served with grilled beef
skewer and a traditional sauce

6.000 L.L

6.000 L.L

6.000 L.L

8.000 L.L

8.000 L.L

8.000 L.L

8.000 L.L

EL ESTEZ DESSERT

JELLO
CUSTARD
LAZY CAKE

MASHROUBET
SOFT DRINKS

BALKIS ORANGE

BALKIS LEMONADE

LABAN AYRAN

LABAN AYRAN MINT

WATER (SMALL)
SPARKLING WATER

«*@iﬁs Recommended by El Estez liwl aj auniy

2.500 L.L

3.000 L.L

4.000 L.L

1.500 L.L
2.500 L.L
2.500 L.L
2.000 L.L
2.000 L.L
1.000 L.L
2.000 L.L

All prices include VAT
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@ FURN EL SHEBAK & SODECO

B3 ELESTEZSNACK
WWW.ELESTEZSNACK.COM



